13For detailed product information check www.circuittest.com
CIRCUIT-TEST
AC/DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT DIMENSIONS
25 WATT
PSF25-5 85 - 264VAC 5VDC 5A 99 x 82 x 35mm
PSF25-12 85 - 264VAC 12VDC 2A 99 x 82 x 35mm
PSF25-15 85 - 264VAC 15VDC 1.6A 99 x 82 x 35mm
PSF25-24 85 - 264VAC 24VDC 1A 99 x 82 x 35mm
60 WATT
PSF60-5 85 - 264VAC 5VDC 12A 160 x 98 x 39mm
PSF60-12 85 - 264VAC 12VDC 5A 160 x 98 x 39mm
PSF60-15 85 - 264VAC 15VDC 4A 160 x 98 x 39mm
PSF60-24 85 - 264VAC 24VDC 2.5A 160 x 98 x 39mm
PSF60-48 85 - 264VAC 48VDC 1.3A 160 x 98 x 39mm
100 WATT
PSF100-5 85-132 or 170-264VAC 5VDC 20A 199 x 98 x 39mm
PSF100-7.5 85-132 or 170-264VAC 7.5VDC 13.5A 199 x 98 x 39mm
PSF100-12 85-132 or 170-264VAC 12VDC 8.5A 199 x 98 x 39mm
PSF100-15 85-132 or 170-264VAC 15VDC 6.7A 199 x 98 x 39mm
PSF100-24 85-132 or 170-264VAC 24VDC 4.5A 199 x 98 x 39mm
PSF100-48 85-132 or 170-264VAC 48VDC 2.2A 199 x 98 x 39mm
150 WATT
PSF150-5 88-132 or 170-264VAC 5VDC 30A 199 x 110 x 50mm
PSF150-7.5 88-132 or 170-264VAC 7.5VDC 20A 199 x 110 x 50mm
PSF150-9 88-132 or 170-264VAC 9VDC 17A 199 x 110 x 50mm
PSF150-12 88-132 or 170-264VAC 12VDC 12.5A 199 x 110 x 50mm
PSF150-24 88-132 or 170-264VAC 24VDC 6.5A 199 x 110 x 50mm
GE-150-48 88-132 or 176-264VAC 48VDC 3.3A 179 x 98 x 38mm
200 WATT
AK-200-12 90 - 264VAC 12VDC 16.7A 98 x 42 x 197mm
AK-200-13.5 90 - 264VAC 13.5VDC 14.9A 98 x 42 x 197mm
AK-200-15 90 - 264VAC 15VDC 13.4A 98 x 42 x 197mm
AK-200-24 90 - 264VAC 24VDC 8.4A 98 x 42 x 197mm
AK-200-48 90 - 264VAC 48VDC 4.2A 98 x 42 x 197mm
240 WATT
PSF240-12 85-132 or 170-264VAC 12VDC 18A 199 x 110 x 50mm
PSF240-24 85-132 or 170-264VAC 24VDC 10A 199 x 110 x 50mm
SP-240-48 88 - 264 VAC 48VDC 5A 190 x 93 x 50mm
320 WATT
PSF320-12PF 85 - 264VAC 12VDC 25A 215 x 115 x 50mm
PSF320-24PF 85 - 264VAC 24VDC 13A 215 x 115 x 50mm
350 WATT
AK-350-12 90 - 264VAC 12VDC 30A 105 x 41 x199mm
AK-350-15 90 - 264VAC 15VDC 24A 105 x 41 x199mm
AK-350-24 90 - 264VAC 24VDC 15A 105 x 41 x199mm
AK-350-48 90 - 264VAC 48VDC 7.5A 105 x 41 x199mm
Enclosed Power Supplies
• Universal AC input
• 100% full load burn-in test
• High reliability
• Protections: overload, overvoltage, shortcircuit
• Compact and lightweight
100 Watt
320 Watt
240 Watt
150 Watt
60 Watt
25 Watt
200 Watt
350 Watt